

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 1068 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 6, delete "\$300,000" and insert "\$500,000"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 8, delete "city of St. Paul to predesign" and insert "St. Paul Port
- 1.4 Authority to design"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 14, delete "\$300,000" and insert "\$500,000"